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Firemna liga 2023/2024 Poprad - 1.liga

Team

Bergerak
Komplet Poprad
Sharks

4xM
Expoteam

Energochem

teams.in.league

Wins
52
50
37
34
28
23

Deuce

o o o o

Losts
22
24
38
41
47

52

Matches
75
75
75
75
75
75
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Pins
40818
40231
38688
38616
37075
37315

Points
241.5
229.0
188.0
178.0
146.0
142.5


www.bowlingtournament.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

